1	
2	
3	BUTLER AMENDMENT TO SB148
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	On page 1, delete lines 14-17 in its entirety and
9	insert the following:
10	"daily stipend for board members from \$200 to \$600."
11	
12	On page 1, delete lines 25-26 in their entirety and
13	insert the following:
14	"increase the daily stipend for board members."
15	
16	On page 2, delete lines 10-13 in their entirety and
17	insert the following:
18	"commissions."